
F L E E T W O O D

C L E V E L E Y S

N O R T H
S H O R E

B L AC K P O O L
TO W N

C E N T R E

Affinity Outlet

Haven Cala Gran
Holiday Park

Albert Square

The Strand

Victoria Square

Norbreck Castle

Blackpool North Station

The Manchester

Royal
Oak

1

1

North Pier

Blackpool Zoo

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2 2

Blackpool North

Blackpool South

Stanley
Park

Cleveleys Bus Station

Blackpool
Tower

Blackpool
Football Club

Houndshill
Shopping Centre

Victoria Hospital

Am
ou

nd
er

ne
ss

  W
ay

Hatfield
Ave

Co
ps

e
Ro

ad

Chatsworth

Ave

M
arine

Parade

Br
oa

dw
ay

Victoria  Road  West

Qu
ee

n’
s 

Pr
om

en
ad

e

Pr
om

en
ad

e
Pr

om
en

ad
e

Station
Road

Waterloo
Road

So
ut

h
Pa

rk
Dr

iv
e

Ea
st

Pa
rk

Dr
ive

Warbreck

Talbot Road

Hill Road

Luton Road

Red Bank

Road

Br
oa

dw
ay

Dock
St

Am
ounderness

W
ay

Bourne

Way

West

Drive

Fleetwood

Road

a n d  

Route 1

Route 2

Timing point 

Bus Stops

Rail line and station

21/03/25

Manchester

Want to discover the very best of Blackpool  
and the Fylde Coast? Then our Resort Rider 
routes 1 and 2 have you covered!

Whether you are seeking thrills or beautiful 
seaside views the Resort Rider has something 
for everyone. 

These routes explore the unique Fylde Coast 
seaside whilst connecting Cala Gran Holiday 
Park and the Promenade hotels to all of 
Blackpool’s must visit attractions.

With the Resort Riders the options for your next 
day out really are endless. From the jaw dropping 
thrills of the Pleasure Beach to the wild wonders 
of Blackpool Zoo, where will you discover next?

1 2

From 5th April 2025



On the bus BPL App

Single Fares

Adult 1 zone £2.70 -

Adult 2 zones £3.00 -

Adult all zones 1 hour £3.50 £3.00

Child all trips £1.60 £1.60

Unlimited Travel on buses and trams

A
D
U
L
T

1 day £6.60 £6.60

3 days £18.50 £18.50

7 days £23.00 £23.00

16
-

21

1 day £5.30 £5.30

7 days £19.60 £19.60

C
H
I
L
D

1 day £3.20 £3.20

3 days £9.00 £9.00

7 days £11.50 £11.50

G
R
O
U
P

2 people - £10.00

3 people - £12.00

4 people - £14.00

5 people £18.00 £16.00

FaresTimetables
Resort Rider 1 Fleetwood - Cleveleys - Blackpool North Station - North Pier
Monday to Saturday NSCH SCH

Fleetwood Affinity Outlet 08:50

Then
at

these
times
every
hour

20 50

until

14:20 14:50 14:53 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 18:10

Albert Square 08:56 26 56 14:26 14:56 14:59 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 18:16

Larkholme Lane I I I I I 15:09 I I I I I I

The Strand 09:09 39 09 14:39 15:09 I 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:29

Cleveleys Crescent 09:19 49 19 14:49 15:19 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:39

Norbreck Castle 09:24 54 24 14:54 15:24 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:44

Cabin 09:28 58 28 14:58 15:28 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:48

Blackpool North Station 09:36 06 36 15:06 15:36 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:56

North Pier 09:44 14 44 15:14 15:44 15:44 16:14 16:44 - - - -

Sunday
Fleetwood Affinity Outlet - 09:50

Then
at

these
times
every
hour

20 50

until

15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 18:10

Albert Square - 09:56 26 56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 18:16

The Strand - 10:09 39 09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:29

Cleveleys Crescent 09:49 10:19 49 19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:39

Norbreck Castle 09:54 10:24 54 24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:44

Cabin 09:58 10:28 58 28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:48

Blackpool North Station 10:06 10:36 06 36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:56

North Pier 10:14 10:44 14 44 16:14 16:44 - - - -

Resort Rider 1 Blackpool North Station - North Pier - Cleveleys - Fleetwood
Monday to Saturday SCH NSCH SCH NSCH

Blackpool North Station - - - - 09:36

Then
at

these
times
every
hour

06 36

until

14:06 14:36 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36

North Pier 07:50 07:50 08:50 09:20 09:50 20 50 14:20 14:50 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50

Cabin 07:58 07:58 08:58 09:28 09:58 28 58 14:28 14:58 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58

Norbreck Castle 08:05 08:05 09:05 09:35 10:05 35 05 14:35 15:05 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05

Victoria Square 08:13 08:13 09:13 09:43 10:13 43 13 14:43 15:13 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13

The Strand I 08:19 09:19 09:49 10:19 49 19 14:49 I 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19

Larkholme Parade 08:19 I I I I I I I 15:19 I I I I I

Fleetwood Ferry 08:34 08:34 09:34 10:01 10:34 04 34 15:04 15:34 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34

Fleetwood Affinity Outlet 08:38 08:38 09:38 10:08 10:38 08 38 15:08 15:38 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38

Sunday

Blackpool North Station - - -

Then
at

these
times
every
hou

06 36

until

15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36

North Pier 08:50 09:20 09:50 20 50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50

Cabin 08:58 09:28 09:58 28 58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58

Norbreck Castle 09:05 09:35 10:05 35 05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05

Victoria Square 09:13 09:43 10:13 43 13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13

The Strand 09:19 09:49 10:19 49 19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19

Fleetwood Ferry 09:34 10:04 10:34 04 34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34

Fleetwood Affinity Outlet 09:38 10:08 10:38 08 38 16:08 - - -

Resort Rider 2 Cala Gran - Cleveleys - North Pier - South Pier - Blackpool Zoo
Monday to Friday NSCH NSCH SCH SCH NSCH

Cala Gran 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 - - 16:30 17:30

Cleveleys Crescent 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 - - 16:40 17:40

Norbreck Castle 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 - 16:45 16:45 17:45

Cabin 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 15:49 16:49 16:49 17:49

West Street 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 15:58 16:58 16:58 17:58

South Pier 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 16:10 17:10 17:10 18:10

Blackpool Zoo 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 16:25 17:25 17:25 18:25

Saturday & Sunday

Cala Gran 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

Cleveleys Crescent 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40

Norbreck Castle 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45

Cabin 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49

West Street 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58

South Pier 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10

Blackpool Zoo 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25

Resort Rider 2 Blackpool Zoo - South Pier - North Pier - Cala Gran
Monday to Friday NSCH NSCH

Blackpool Zoo 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

South Pier 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44

West Street Promenade 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59

Cabin 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05

Norbreck Castle 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09

Cleveleys Crescent 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15

Cala Gran 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25

Saturday & Sunday

Blackpool Zoo 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

South Pier 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44

West Street Promenade 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59

Cabin 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05

Norbreck Castle 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09

Cleveleys Crescent 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15

Cala Gran 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25

SCH - 
Schooldays 
Only

NSCH - 
School 
Holidays 
Only

Using Resort Rider buses is super easy, 
you can find a range of great value tickets 
on the BPL App to buy before you board. 

Or you can pay on the bus using 
contactless or cash.

For more information on our ticket 
range see blackpooltransport.com

Free travel for concession pass holder 
is available between 9:30am and 11pm 
Monday to Friday and all day on Saturday, 
Sunday and Bank Holidays. 

Concession Passes

SCH - 
Schooldays 
Only

NSCH - 
School 
Holidays 
Only

Sitting at 158 metres above the Irish Sea offering 
views that can go on for miles. The Blackpool Tower 
circus which has been wowing audiences since 1894 
and with good reason. 
Step inside the stylish Blackpool Tower Ballroom 
or take on the heights of the Blackpool Tower Eye 
offering a stunning bird’s eye view of Blackpool’s 
busy seaside town. If that wasn’t enough for you, 
experience a whole mix of emotions where screams, 
thrills and laughs are to be had at The Blackpool 
Tower Dungeon!

Blackpool Tower
1

There are plenty of things to do within the 
37 acres of parkland, the Zoo is home to 
many family favourites from all over the 
world. There’s talks, feeds, displays and 
even interactive walk-through exhibits 
such as Lemur Wood and Rainbow 
Landings. 
Giving you the chance to see some of your 
favourite animals up close and learn more 
about them from the people who know 
them best.

Blackpool Zoo
2

Affinity boasts over 45 stores from 
fashion, beauty, gifts, food and much more 
as well as a wonderful choice of places 
to eat and drink. Open daily from 10 am, 
every day is the perfect day to take a visit! 
There are also events located within the 
shopping village all year round which 
makes Affinity Lancashire perfect for all 
the family.

Affinity Lancashire 1

Located within the beautiful Stanley Park in 
a tranquil environment, the Model Village 
depicts hundreds of scenes from times gone 
by through the use of handcrafted models. 

Set out over 2 ½ acres and representing 
models of everything you could imagine from 
Scottish castles to Cornish fishing villages.

Blackpool Model Village2

2


